
List of Registered MFI:

MFI Name Type Website Contact Person Telephone Email Employee Name Email Acc Registration Status

NGO http://www.adr.org.lb/ Ali Ezzeddine   CCD 01-742046 / 07742806 ali.ezzeddine@adr.org.lb    Ali Ezzeddine  ali.ezzeddine@adr.org.lb;
Active

http://www.adr.org.lb/ Ashraf el roz ashraf.alroz@hotmail.com

Association D'entraide Professionnelle -

AEP 
NGO http://aep.org.lb/en/Home Lara Hassoun

03-274198             

01-382610
larahassoun@aep.org.lb

Anthony Zamroud anthonyzamroud@aep.org.lb Active

NGO https://www.almajmoua.org/ Youssef Fawaz  CCD 03-009 004 youssef@almajmoua.org Simon Yazbek simon.yazbeck@almajmoua.org Active

NGO https://www.almajmoua.org/ Alia Farhat 03-210596 alia@almajmoua.org 

Entrepreneurial Development 

Foundation -EDF 
NGO https://edf-lebanon.org/ar/ Gheeda Shaaban 01-252925 / 03-962970edf@edf-lebanon.org; gheedashaaban@hotmail.com

Lara Hmadeh lara_m_h@hotmail.com Active

Ibdaa FI Ibdaa Microfinance | Beirut | Facebook Maher Housami 01-389900 /03 337449.maher.houssami@ibdaalebanon.comMaher Houssami / Saleh Sabramaher.houssami@ibdaalebanon.com Active

Lebanese Development Cooperative NGOhttps://www.weeportal-lb.org/websites/lebanese-cooperative-development-lcdJacques Nacouzi 71 743437 jacquesnacouzi@coopcld.orgNelly Tannious nellytanios@coopcld.org Active

Makhzoumi Foundation NGO https://makhzoumi-foundation.org/ Samer el Safah  CCD 01-660 890 s.elsafah@makhzoumifoundation.orgVartkes Keutelian  v.keutelian@makhzoumifoundation.org 

NGO https://makhzoumi-foundation.org/ Vartkes Keutelian 81-880606v.keutelian@makhzoumifoundation.org Vartkes Keutelian  Active

Vitas FI http://www.vitaslebanon.com/ Ziad Halabi
05-959859          

70-800 811
zhalaby@vitaslebanon.com

Nathalie Dib and 

Mazen Layoun ndib@vitaslebanon.com; mlayoun@vitaslebanon.com; Active

LMFA NGO https://lmfalebanon.org/ Ola Haririri
76-740760          

01-744077
Ohariri@lmfalebanon.org 

Al Majmoua

Association for the Development of 

Rural Capacities- ADR 
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